
Friday, September 8 Shabarbecue

Sunday, September 10 First Day PreK - 6

Wednesday, September 13 First Day Tichon

Saturday, September 16
Sunday, September 17

Rosh Hashanah
(no school 9/17)

Sunday, September 24 Erev Yom Kippur (no HS)

Monday, September 25 Yom Kippur

Saturday, September 30
Sunday, October 1

Sukkot
Special HS Program on Sunday

Saturday, October 7 Shemini Atzeret

Sunday, October 8 Simhat Torah - Special HS program

Friday, October 27 Aleph Welcome Shabbat

Friday, October 27 Aleph Welcome Shabbat

Saturday, November 4 Tichon (7-8-9) Shabbat

Friday, January 19 Dalet Shabbat

Friday, February 16 Gimmel Shabbat

Friday, March 8 Bet Shabbat

Friday, April 5 Aleph Consecration

Friday, April 17 PreGan, Gan, Kesher, Mechina 
Shabbat
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